
Communiqué no. 3013-16 December 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 16 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.014

65.371

10.182

70.713

10.260

70.175

1 209 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED +4.446 Winner Winner

2 255 CARLIN Jack TIN Winner +0.049 +0.093

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.536

68.337

9.986

72.101

10.412

69.151

1 50 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner +0.158 Winner

2 208 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED +0.094 Winner +0.312

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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